
From To Fee Amount

$0.01 $99.99 $2.50

$100.00 $199.99 $5.00

$200.00 $399.99 $10.00

$400.00 $699.99 $17.50

$700.00 $1,099.99 $27.50

$1,100.00 $1,599.99 $40.00

$1,600.00 $2,299.99 $57.50

$2,300.00 $3,099.99 $77.50

$3,100.00 $3,999.99 $100.00

$4,000.00 $4,999.99 $125.00

$5,000.00 $6,099.99 $152.50

$6,100.00 $7,299.99 $182.50

$7,300.00 $8,599.99 $215.00

$8,600.00 $9,999.99 $250.00

$10,000.00 $11,999.99 $300.00

$12,000.00 $14,999.99 $375.00

$15,000.00 $19,999.99 $500.00

$20,000.00 $24,999.99 $625.00

$25,000.00 $29,999.99 $750.00

$30,000.00 $34,999.99 $875.00

$35,000.00 $39,999.99 $1,000.00

Scale Based on Purchase Price 

UniPay Fee Schedule

*Fees assessed on a per transaction basis

Credit/Debit Card/PayPal/Venmo

MasterCard, Visa, Amex and Discover- See Scale Below

VISA Debit – Flat Rate of $3.95


